Meets or Exceeds 1598 Standard
Series
Energy Solutions International
Installation
16.000”
3.625”
48.000”
Quality, cam-lock lampholders

ECEco-bright High Bay Series
Photometrics
Ordering Information
Size
F-14EC - 1’ x 4’
Part Number = Fixture Size + Reflector Material + # Lamps + Lamp Wattage + Voltage + Ballast Type + Options
(Example F-14ECWR632277H = 1’x4’ Eco-bright High Bay with an 92% white reflector, 6-32W lamps, 277 volts high ballast factor)
Reflector
EA - 95%Enhanced Alum
AA - 85% Anodized Alum
WR - 92% White Enamel
# Lamps
3
4
5
6
Lamp Watts
32
54
Voltage
120
277
Ballast
N - Normal
H - High Ballast Factor
D - Dimming
Options
WG - Wire Guard
U - Uplight Notching
1x4 Eco-bright, 6-32W, 95% Specular Reflector 1x4 Eco-bright, 6-32W, 92% White Reflector
UNV